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9 January 2026

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

Privatisation by way of scheme of arrangement

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of ANE (Cayman) Inc.

Public Disclosure Form

Party Date Description of Description of Nature of dealings Number of Maturity date / | Reference Total amount Resultant
relevant products reference closing out price paid / received | balance
securities securities to date (including those

which the of any person

derivatives with whom there

relate is an agreement
or
understanding)

J.P. Morgan 8 January 2026 | Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 8,500 | 10 February $11.9275 | $101,383.7500 4,215,413

Securities products derivative contract 2026

PLC Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 1,000 | 10 February $11.9275 $11,927.5000 4,216,413

products derivative contract 2026

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 1,000 | 22 April 2026 $11.9234 $11,923.4000 4,215,413
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $5,964.2200 4,215,913
products derivative contract
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Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $5,964.2200 4,216,413
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $5,964.2200 4,216,913
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $5,964.2200 4,217,413
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $5,964.2200 4,217,913
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 1,000 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $11,928.4500 4,218,913
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 1,000 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $11,928.4500 4,219,913
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $5,964.2200 4,220,413
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 2,000 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $23,856.8900 4,222,413
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $5,964.2200 4,222,913
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $5,964.2200 4,223,413
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $5,964.2200 4,223,913

products

derivative contract
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Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $5,964.2200 4,224,413
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $5,964.2200 4,224,913
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $5,964.2200 4,225,413
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $5,964.2200 4,225,913
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $5,964.2200 4,226,413
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $5,964.2200 4,226,913
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $5,964.2200 4,227,413
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 1,000 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $11,928.4500 4,228,413
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 1,000 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $11,928.4500 4,229,413
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 1,000 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $11,928.4500 4,230,413
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 1,000 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $11,928.4500 4,231,413
products derivative contract
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Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 1,000 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $11,928.4500 4,232,413
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 1,000 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $11,928.4500 4,233,413
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 1,500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $17,892.6700 4,234,913
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $5,964.2200 4,235,413
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 1,500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $17,892.6700 4,236,913
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 1,500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $17,892.6700 4,238,413
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 2,000 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $23,856.8900 4,240,413
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 2,000 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $23,856.8900 4,242,413
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 2,000 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $23,856.8900 4,244,413
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 2,500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $29,821.1100 4,246,913
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 2,500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $29,821.1100 4,249,413
products derivative contract




B U i
B2 T
B O

Public Disclosure Form

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 2,500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $29,821.1100 4,251,913
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 2,000 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $23,856.8900 4,253,913
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $5,964.2200 4,254,413
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $5,964.2200 4,254,913
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $5,964.2200 4,255,413
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 3,000 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $35,785.3400 4,258,413
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 3,000 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $35,785.3400 4,261,413
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 3,000 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $35,785.3400 4,264,413
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 3,500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $41,749.5600 4,267,913
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 2,500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $29,821.1100 4,270,413
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 1,500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $17,892.6700 4,271,913
products derivative contract




B U i
B2 T
B O

Public Disclosure Form

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 2,500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $29,821.1100 4,274,413
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 2,500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $29,821.1100 4,276,913
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 2,000 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $23,856.8900 4,278,913
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 2,000 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $23,856.8900 4,280,913
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 1,500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $17,892.6700 4,282,413
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 1,500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $17,892.6700 4,283,913
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $5,964.2200 4,284,413
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 2,500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $29,821.1100 4,286,913
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 1,500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $17,892.6700 4,288,413
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 2,000 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $23,856.8900 4,290,413
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 1,000 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $11,928.4500 4,291,413
products derivative contract
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Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 1,000 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $11,928.4500 4,292,413
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 1,500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $17,892.6700 4,293,913
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 1,500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $17,892.6700 4,295,413
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 1,000 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $11,928.4500 4,296,413
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $5,964.2200 4,296,913
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 1,500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $17,892.6700 4,298,413
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 1,000 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $11,928.4500 4,299,413
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $5,964.2200 4,299,913
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $5,964.2200 4,300,413
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 1,000 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $11,928.4500 4,301,413
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 1,000 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $11,928.4500 4,302,413
products derivative contract
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Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 1,000 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $11,928.4500 4,303,413
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 1,000 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $11,928.4500 4,304,413
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $5,964.2200 4,304,913
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 1,000 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $11,928.4500 4,305,913
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $5,964.2200 4,306,413
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 500 | 5 May 2026 $11.9284 $5,964.2200 4,306,913
products derivative contract

Derivatives Other types of Closing out of a 9,000 | 18 November $11.8886 | $106,997.1900 4,297,913
products derivative contract 2026

End

Note:

J.P. Morgan Securities PLC is a Class (5) associate connected with the Offeror.

Dealings were made for its own account.

J.P. Morgan Securities PLC is ultimately owned by JPMorgan Chase & Co..




